Position Other Positions Held

Director Food & Nutrition
Clinical Dietitian

Clinical Dietitian
Supervisor-Kitchen
Cook - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Supervisor-Kitchen
Cook - Food Service
Supervisor-Kitchen
Partner 1 - Food Service
Cook - Food Service
Receiving Clk/Fns
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Cook - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner, Senior - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Clinical Dietitian
Partner 1 - Food Service
Cook - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Cook - Food Service
Clinical Dietitian
Partner 1 - Food Service
Clinical Dietitian
Partner 2 - Food Service

Partner 1 - Food Service

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition

Total Wages

$89,673
$79,251
$70,846
$68,896
$61,716
$59,810
$58,712
$56,347
$55,981
$55,259
$54,431
$53,978
$50,163
$49,589
$47,589
$45,703
$45,250
$44,085
$43,869
$42,545
$42,314
$42,212
$41,207
$40,407
$40,013
$39,061
$36,392
$35,493
$35,430
$34,584

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,966
$22,352
$20,536
$17,225
$12,734
$12,067
$14,063
$12,163
$15,370
$13,223
$11,983
$19,524
$16,993
$16,014
$12,149
$11,836
$9,264
$8,967
$4,555
$9,995
$8,616
$13,681
$774
$10,510
$5,867
$6,235
$8,031
$3,872
$5,927
$6,396



Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Clinical Dietitian
Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Cook - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 1 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Partner 2 - Food Service
Clinical Dietitian
Partner 1 - Food Service

Partner 1 - Food Service

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition
Food & Nutrition

$33,789
$33,773
$32,746
$31,652
$31,145
$28,716
$28,635
$23,382
$21,291
$19,779
$18,205
$16,097
$13,660
$6,606
$5,560
$2,165
$2,034
$444
$369

$7,263
$2,215
$5,927
$0
$16,313
$11,892
$0
$4,084
$3,404
$2,349
$1,867
$0

$0
$2,231
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



